
Beth  Barron
CMI/Compas

Joel Wayment
Cardinal Health 3PL

Cheryle Evans
Advanced Clinical

John Ciccio
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Solutions
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Health Worldwide
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Horizon Pharma

Who’s on the List — 2018	 Indexed by Category

BRAND CHAMPIONS
Beth Barron............................................................CMI/Compas
Eric Densmore...................................................AbelsonTaylor
Vic Noble..............................................Shire Pharmaceuticals

CHANGE AGENTS
Michel Dahan.........................................Akebia Therapeutics
Jennifer De Camara..............................Johnson & Johnson
Bunny Ellerin............................. Columbia Business School
La’Wana Harris................................................................... Sanofi 
Dr. Patrice Matchaba....................................................Novartis
Megan Montgomery.........................................................Pfizer
Laura Randa....................................................................Novartis 
Jon Resnick............................................................................IQVIA
Bhaskar Sambasivan...............................................Cognizant
Dr. Lori Shafner..............................Alexion Pharmaceuticals
James Streeter...................................................................Oracle
Joel Wayment............................................Cardinal Health 3PL
Dr. Ben Wiegand........................... .Janssen Pharmaceutical 
	 Companies of Johnson & Johnson
Dr. Mark Wildgust......................... .Janssen Pharmaceutical 
	 Companies of Johnson & Johnson

CLINICAL EXPERTS
Francoise Desir............................................................Synteract
Cheryle Evans..............................................Advanced Clinical
Kate Giovino.............................................Astellas Institute of 
	 Regenerative Medicine
Dr. Clare Grace....................................................Syneos Health
Nariman Nasser.......................................Continuum Clinical

COMMANDERS & CHIEFS
Pat Andrews...............................................Boston Biomedical
Jennifer Aquino..............................................................Cenduit
Nancy Berg...........................................................................ISPOR
Dr. Thomas Bramley...............................................Lash Group
Heather Bresch...................................................................Mylan
John Ciccio.......................................................................... Skipta
Susan Flinn Cobian................................................HYC Health
Dr. Shannon Dahl..............................Cell Care Therapeutics 
Mark Enyedy............................................................ImmunoGen
Dr. Maria Fardis...............................Iovance Biotherapeutics
Nima Farzan.......................................................................PaxVax 
Dr. Lee Fraser........................................................DigitasHealth
Ken Frazier.................................................................Merck & Co.
Sloan Gaon..................................................................PulsePoint
Timmy Garde......................................... LevLane Advertising
Ken Getz..............................................................................CISCRP
Dr. Chris Gibson.......................Recursion Pharmaceuticals
Matt Giegerich..............................................Inception Digital
Barry Greene................................ Alnylam Pharmaceuticals
Amy Hutnik.........................................................Syneos Health
Mir Imran..................................................................InCube Labs
Vikram Karnani..............................................Horizon Pharma
Jim Knipper.................................... J. Knipper and Company
David Lee..................................................Medidata Solutions
Jeff Lee.......................................mProve, a Bracket company
Rami Levin ..............................................................................Sobi
Deborah Lotterman........................................precisioneffect
Garth McCallum-Keeler...............................................Calcium
Jason Menzo............ The Foundation Fighting Blindness
Dr. Nuala Murphy.................................................................ICON 
Dr. Vasant Narasimhan................................................Novartis
Kabir Nath........................................... Otsuka North America 

Harry O’Grady.......................................Ipsen North America
Terri Pascarelli.....................................................AIT Bioscience
Ritesh Patel.................................... Ogilvy Health & Wellness
Dr. Kinnari Patel................................................Rocket Pharma
Matt Pauls......................................Strongbridge Biopharma
Chris Perkin.............................................................Altasciences
Archie Robinson.......................... Publicis Health Solutions
Matt Schecter.............................................................Lockwood
Dr. Gisela Schwab........................................................... Exelixis
Mark Summers............................. WIRB-Copernicus Group
Dr. Helen Torley...........................................................Halozyme
Alex von Plato...................................................Publicis Health
Dr. Neal Walker....................................... Aclaris Therapeutics

DIGITAL EXPERTS
Chris Cullmann.........Ogilvy CommonHealth Worldwide
Xavier Flinois..........................................Parexel International
Dr. Bert Hartog............................... Janssen Pharmaceutical
	 Companies of Johnson & Johnson
Dr. Georgia Mitsi.......................Sunovion Pharmaceuticals

ENTREPRENEURS
Olivier Chateau....................................................Health Union
Amy Cueva...................................................................Mad*Pow
Clarissa Desjardins................ Clementia Pharmaceuticals
Mark Jara....................................................................................RxS
Suresh Katta........................................... Saama Technologies
Vimal Narayanan.................................... MedTrix Healthcare 
Lance Nickens...................The Patient Recruiting Agency
Frank Powers.............................................Elevate Healthcare
Andrea Sobrio.............................................. Executive Insight
Joy Taylor............................ TayganPoint Consulting Group
Jim Weiss...................................................................W2O Group	

MARKETERS
Daniel Guinipero..............................Boehringer Ingelheim
Michael Lyons....................................................................Tesaro
Renee Mellas.....................................Area 23, an FCB Health 
	 Network Company

MENTORS
Carolyn Brougham......................Northwestern University
Kaylie Miller........................................Relevate Health Group
Ramita Tandon......................................................................ICON

PATIENT ADVOCATES
Jeri Burtchell............................................................HealthiVibe
Jayne Gerschkowitz............................Amicus Therapeutics
Liz Lewis.........................................................Takeda Oncology
Bob Loll..............................................Praxis Communications
Gail Moore.......................................................Horizon Pharma
Anne Quinn Young...................................Multiple Myeloma 
	 Research Foundation
Dr. Roz Schneider................................................................Pfizer

REGULATORS
Sarah DeMare............................................ Facet Life Sciences 
Dr. Joanne Palmisano......................Boehringer Ingelheim 
	  
TECHNOLOGISTS
Sabina Ewing........................................................................Pfizer
Brett Kleger............................. DrugDev, an IQVIA company
Erica Mercado..................................................BBK Worldwide
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AQUESTIVE AD

Small Change. Big Difference. PharmFilm®.

How an innovation the size of your thumbnail can improve 
your brand’s experience.
Taking or administering a medication is one of the most direct—and powerful—
experiences a consumer can have with a brand. How do you make yours the best 
experience possible?
PharmFilm® is an ultra-thin strip that dissolves on contact inside a patient’s mouth—
no water needed—for incredibly easy medication delivery. Convenient, individualized 
dose packaging allows patients to take the product anywhere, anytime.

PharmFilm® is ideal for:
•  CNS diseases where swallowing 

can be a struggle
•  Acute situations when time to 

administration is critical
•  Cases where drug absorption 

is a key consideration
•  Developing patient-friendly dosage 

forms useful for pediatric populations

©2018 Aquestive Therapeutics. All rights reserved.
 AQ-MLR-0003  March 2018PharmFilm® is a registered trademark of Aquestive.

To fi nd out how PharmFilm® can help you step away from the pack, 
contact PharmFilm2018@aquestive.com or visit aquestive.com.
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Jayne  
Gerschowitz

Amicus Therapeutics

Garth McCallum-
Keeler
Calcium

Frank Powers
Elevate Healthcare

Dr. Mark Wildgust
Janssen

Matt Schecter
Lockwood

Heather Bresch
Mylan

Dr. Patrice 
Matchaba

Novartis

Alex von Plato
Publicis Health

Amy Hutnik
Syneos Health

Jim Weiss
W2O Group

Who’s on the List — 2018	 Indexed by Company/Organization

AbelsonTaylor	 Eric Densmore

Aclaris Therapeutics 	 Dr. Neal Walker

Advanced Clinical	 Cheryle Evans

AIT Bioscience	 Terri Pascarelli

Akebia Therapeutics	 Michel Dahan

Alexion	 Lori Shafner

Alnylam Pharmaceuticals	 Barry Greene

Altasciences	 Chris Perkin

Amicus Therapeutics	 Jayne Gerschkowitz

Area 23, an FCB Health	 Renee Mellas

	 Network Company	

Astellas Institute of 	 Kate Giovino

	 Regenerative Medicine	

BBK Worldwide	 Erica Mercado

Boehringer Ingelheim	 Daniel Guinipero

Boehringer Ingelheim 	 Dr. Joanne Palmisano

Boston Biomedical	 Pat Andrews

mProve, a Bracket company	 Jeff Lee

Calcium	 Garth McCallum-Keeler

Cardinal Health 3PL	 Joel Wayment

Cell Care Therapeutics	 Dr. Shannon Dahl

Cenduit	 Jennifer Aquino

CISCRP	 Ken Getz

Clementia Pharmaceuticals	 Clarissa Desjardins

CMI/Compas	 Beth Barron

Cognizant	 Bhaskar Sambasivan

Columbia Business School	 Bunny Ellerin

Continuum Clinical	 Nariman Nasser

DigitasHealth	 Dr. Lee Fraser

DrugDev,  	 Brett Kleger

	 an IQVIA company

Elevate Healthcare 	 Frank Powers

Executive Insight	 Andrea Sobrio

Exelixis	 Dr. Gisela Schwab

Facet Life Sciences	 Sarah DeMare

Halozyme	 Dr. Helen Torley

Health Union	 Olivier Chateau

HealthiVibe	 Jeri Burtchell

Horizon Pharma	 Vikram Karnani

Horizon Pharma	 Gail Moore

HYC Health	 Susan Flinn Cobian

ICON 	 Dr. Nuala Murphy

ICON	 Ramita Tandon

ImmunoGen	 Mark Enyedy

Inception Digital	 Matt Giegerich

InCube Labs	 Mir Imran

Iovance Biotherapeutics	 Dr. Maria Fardis

Ipsen North America	 Harry O’Grady

IQVIA	 Jon Resnick

ISPOR	 Nancy Berg

J. Knipper and Company	 Jim Knipper

Lockwood	 Matt Schecter

Janssen Pharmaceutical 	 Dr. Ben Wiegand 
	 Companies of Johnson & Johnson

Janssen Pharmaceutical 	 Dr. Mark Wildgust 
	 Companies of Johnson and Johnson

Janssen Pharmaceutical	 Dr. Bert Hartog

	 Companies of Johnson & Johnson

Johnson & Johnson	 Jennifer De Camara

Lash Group	 Dr. Thomas Bramley

LevLane	 Timmy Garde

Mad*Pow	 Amy Cueva

Medidata Solutions	 David Lee 

MedTrix Healthcare 	 Vimal Narayana

Merck & Co.	 Ken Frazier

Multiple Myeloma Research 	 Anne Quinn Young

	 Foundation	

Mylan	 Heather Bresch

Novartis	 Dr. Patrice Matchaba

Novartis	 Dr. Vasant Narasimhan

Novartis	 Laura Randa

Ogilvy CommonHealth 	 Chris Cullmann

	 Worldwide

Ogilvy Health & Wellness	 Ritesh Patel

Oracle	 James Streeter

Otsuka North America	 Kabir Nath

Parexel	 Xavier Flinois

PaxVax	 Nima Farzan

Pfizer	 Megan Montgomery

Pfizer	 Dr. Roz Schneider

Praxis Communications	 Bob Loll

precisioneffect	 Deborah Lotterman

Publicis Health	 Alex von Plato

Publicis Health Solutions	 Archie Robinson

PulsePoint	 Sloan Gaon

Recursion Pharmaceuticals	 Dr. Chris Gibson

Relevate Health Group	 Kaylie Miller

Rocket Pharma	 Dr. Kinnari Patel

RxS 	 Mark Jara

Saama Technologies	 Suresh Katta

Sanofi	 La’Wana Harris

Shire Pharmaceuticals	 Vic Noble

Skipta	 John Ciccio

Sobi	 Rami Levin

Strongbridge Biopharma	 Matt Pauls

Sunovion Pharmaceuticals	 Dr. Georgia Mitsi

Syneos Health	 Dr. Clare Grace

Syneos Health	 Amy Hutnik

Synteract	 Francoise Desir

Takeda Oncology	 Liz Lewis

TayganPoint Consulting	 Joy Taylor 
	 Group

Tesaro	 Michael Lyons

The Foundation 	 Jason Menzo

	 Fighting Blindness

The Patient Recruiting Agency	 Lance Nickens

W2O Group	 Jim Weiss

WIRB-Copernicus Group 	 Mark Summer
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Protocol design  •  Study design  •  Patient engagement
Genetic testing & counseling

Together, we’re helping 
our partners deliver on the 
promise of precision medicine.

Genetics-oriented solutions 
to support clinical trials

The Center for 
Genetics and Precision 
Medicine in Clinical Trials

www.wcgclinical.com
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